

Table 3.2 Tuition and Fees (2005-06 full-time fee schedule)

Tuition (Domestic)	\$4,184 (All programs except Engineering and IT)
	\$4,543 (Engineering)
	\$5,500 (Information Technology)
Tuition (International)	\$11,000 (All programs except Engineering and IT)
	\$12,000 (Engineering)
	\$13,000 (Information Technology)
Ancillary	\$550
Athletic, fitness and health centre expansion fee	\$50
Student Organization	\$189.75 (student government, student centre capital fund)
Mobile Learning (laptop lease, software and technical services)	\$1,580 (BA, BCom, BScN, BEd Consecutive)
	\$1,765 (All remaining programs)
Health/Dental	\$157.23
University Health Insurance Plan	\$528
(International Students)	
Co-op and internship fees (per semester)	\$400 (optional Engineering Co-op or Internship Program)